**GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS** 

は、なりなりなりなり

No. 367-REC June 1995

#### ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM FOR LIEN

97201095

I OH FIFM	
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	DEPT-02 FILING \$15.50 T\$7777 TRAN 9330 03/24/97 11:27:00 33315 DR #-97-201095 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
STATE OF ILLINOIS	1
COUNTY OF COOK SS.	
The claimant, LAYES BOILER AND MECHANICAL, INC.  ZIGO N. ASHLAND AVE.	
of, County of	
COOK , State ofILLINOIS ,	1
hereby files a claim for lien against CLINTON STREETS LOFTS,  LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY  (hereinafter reletted to as "owner"), of	
216 N. CLINTON COOK County Plinois, and states:  That on NOVEMBER 25 , 19 25 .	
the owner owned the following described land in the County of COOK State of Illinois, to wit:	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
ORIGIONAL LOTS 1 AND 4 AND SUB-LOTS 1 AND 2 OF LOTS 1 ALL IN BLOCK 24 IN THE ORIGIONAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN S	SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH,
RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CO	OOK COULTY, ILLINOS
	Tó
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-09-315-007/008/009	9 4/5c.
Address(es) of premises: 216 N. CLINTON	27101095
That on NOVEMBER 25, , 19 96  (1) ROY SCHUETZ AUTHORIZED OR KNOWINGLY PERMITTE	, the claimant made a contract with HIGHERT
CONTRACT.	
2) to FURNISH LABOR AND MATERIAL, MATERIAL FROM STOR	her Alm Diff to DATE
LIM . WINGLUGE ANEMAR SEEM INCLUDED THE THE THE PARTY OF	A.K. A.D.D. Elliste Y. L. M. Liller, and the second

and on	FRBRUARY 24TH	10 97	, completed thereunds	*(4) ALL REQUIRED
				(4)
WORK	TO THE VALUE OF THREE TO	OUSAND PIGHTO	1VK AND 00./100	
<del></del>				
That at th	e special instance and request of s	said owner the claiman	nt furnished extra and addit	ional materials at and extra ac
additional	labor on said premises of the value	of \$		and completed same o
				·
That	said owner is entitled to credits on	account thereof as foll	ows, 10-wit;	
	<u> </u>			
lesvina du	e, unpaid and owing to the claimant,	after allowing all credi	its, the balance of 3.0	85.00 Dollar
	INTEREST AS PERMITTED B			
for which,	With interest, the claimant claims a	nen on said iang and i		MORANTOAT THO
			HAYES BOILER AND	
				, corporation, or partnership
		0	By Lestant	Ay / boney
		0/4	By Lester	AV Hooney
This docum	nent was prepared by SUSAN M.	KING 2160 F. A	7	Joy / Boney.
This docum	nent was prepared by <u>SUSAN M.</u> (Name and	KING 2160 Y. As	7	), IL
	(Name and	d Address)	SHLAND AVE. CHICAGO	
	(Name and HAYES BOILER AND MECHA	d Address)	SHLAND AVE. CHICAGO	
This docur	(Name and	d Address)	SHLAND AVE. CHICAGO	CHGO. IL 60614-3099
	(Name and HAYES BOILER AND MECHA (Name and Address)	d Address)	SHLAND AVE. CHICACK	CHGO. IL 60614-3099
	(Name and HAYES BOILER AND MECHA (Name and Address)  CHICAGO.	d Address)	SHLAND AVE. CHICACO	CHGO. IL 60614-3099 60614-3099
	(Name and HAYES BOILER AND MECHA (Name and Address)	d Address)	SHLAND AVE. CHICACK	CHGO. IL 60614-3099
Mail to:	(Name and HAYES BOILER AND MECHA (Name and Address)  CHICAGO. (City)	ANICAL, INC. 21	SHLAND AVE. CHICACO	CHGO. IL 60614-3099 60614-3099
Mail to:	(Name and HAYES BOILER AND MECHA (Name and Address)  CHICAGO.	ANICAL, INC. 21	SHLAND AVE. CHICACO	CHGO. IL 60614-3099 60614-3099
Mail to: Or Recorde	(Name and HAYES BOILER AND MECHA (Name and Address)  CHICAGO. (City)  er's Office Box No.	ANICAL, INC. 21	SHLAND AVE. CHICACK	CHGO. IL 60614-3099  60614-3099  (Zip Code)
Mail to: Or Records	(Name and Address)  CHICAGO. (City)  er's Office Box No.	ANICAL, INC. 21	SHLAND AVE. CHICACK	CHGO. IL 60614-3099  60614-3099  (Zip Code)
Aail to:  Or Recorde  I) If contr	(Name and Address)  CHICAGO. (City)  er's Office Box No.  act made with another than the oved by said owner to make said contra	ANICAL, INC. 21	SHLAND AVE. CHICACK	CHGO. IL 60614-3099  60614-3099  (Zip Code)
Aail to:  Pr Records  I) If contropermitte  I) State with the stat	(Name and Address)  CHICAGO. (City)  er's Office Box No.  act made with another than the oved by said owner to make said contrahat was to be done.  or "to be." as the case may be.	ANICAL, INC. 21 wher, delete "said own act."	SHLAND AVE. CHICACK  LOO N. ASHLAND AVE.  ILLINOIS  (State)  er," name such person and	60614-3099 (Zip Code) ada substized or knowingly
Aail to:  Or Recorded  Description  Permitte  State will  "being"  ""All recorded	(Name and Address)  CHICAGO. (City)  er's Office Box No.  act made with another than the oved by said owner to make said contra	ANICAL, INC. 21 wher, delete "said own act."	SHLAND AVE. CHICACK  LOO N. ASHLAND AVE.  ILLINOIS  (State)  er," name such person and	60614-3099 (Zip Code) ada substized or knowingly

7202037

のは、ないなのない

State of Illinois, County of		SS.		
The affiant, RICHARD J. MOONEY being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that h HAYES BOILER AND MECHANIC	ne is PRESIDI	The		
2160 N. ASHLAND AVE. CHICAGO, IL 60614-3099				
	r lien and knows	the contents thereof; and that all the statements therei		
contained are true.	4	X Rehard of Woong		
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	19TH	day of		
J-Op	-	Ayna I. Calabas  Notary Public		
	O4 CO4/	OFFICIAL SEAL MYRNA L CALABAS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/99		
		37202095		
		97202095		

Property of Coof County Clerk's Office